Club de Tiro Olimpico Cullera

2 de julio de 2017

PISTOLA ESTANDAR

NIVEL PRIMERO

Puesto Club Apellidos Nombre Observaciones
1° Cullera | FERNANDEZ ZAPATA MARTIN 184 | 181 | 169 534
NIVEL SEGUNDO
Puesto Club Apellidos Nombre Observaciones
1° Cullera | CORCOLES BERTOLIN MIGUEL 184 | 167 | 159 510
20 Cullera | ROMERO RUBIO JUAN 173 | 159 | 157 489
30 Cullera | ROSELL SANCHIS F.J 165 | 147 | 155 467
40 Cullera | BLOCHL VILLADSEN TORBEN 153 | 150 | 149 452
NIVEL TERCERO

Puesto

Club

Apellidos

Total

Observaciones

10

Cullera

VIDAL

CATALAN

PEDRO

121

100

95

316




	PUBLICAR

