



# Club de Tiro Olímpico Cullera

2 de julio de 2017

## PISTOLA ESTÁNDAR

### NIVEL PRIMERO

Puesto	Club	Apellidos		Nombre	150"	20"	10"	Total	Observaciones
1º	Cullera	FERNANDEZ	ZAPATA	MARTIN	184	181	169	<b>534</b>	

### NIVEL SEGUNDO

Puesto	Club	Apellidos		Nombre	150"	20"	10"	Total	Observaciones
1º	Cullera	CORCOLES	BERTOLIN	MIGUEL	184	167	159	<b>510</b>	
2º	Cullera	ROMERO	RUBIO	JUAN	173	159	157	<b>489</b>	
3º	Cullera	ROSELL	SANCHIS	F.J	165	147	155	<b>467</b>	
4º	Cullera	BLOCHL	VILLADSEN	TORBEN	153	150	149	<b>452</b>	

### NIVEL TERCERO

Puesto	Club	Apellidos		Nombre	150"	20"	10"	Total	Observaciones
1º	Cullera	VIDAL	CATALAN	PEDRO	121	100	95	<b>316</b>	